Reactors for filtering
P7-5
Reactors III for harmonic rejection filters
R / RX Reactors
Features
Voltage 400 V
On demand: up to 1000 V
Network frequency 50 Hz

RBX-60-400 263 145 235
RBX-80-400 305 153 254
Reactors for filtering
P7-7
Connections
Reactors III for harmonic rejection filters
R / RX / RB / RBX Reactors
References
Reactancia
Condensador
Reactors III series R / RB at 400 Vac, 50 Hz, p = 7 % (189 HZ)
For capacitors: kvar In (A) L (mH) Losses Weight (kg) Type Code
CF 46 / 6 5 7,5 7,66 25 W 6 R-5-400 / R-6-460 P70110
CF 46 / 12.5 10 15 3,83 50 W 8 R-10-400 / R-12,5-460 P70115
CF 46 / 19 15 22 2,55 57 W 9,5 R-15-400 / R-19-460 P70117
CF 46 / 25 20 30 1,92 76 W 14 RB-20-400 / RB-25-460 P70125
CF 46 / 30 25 37 1,53 90 W 14 RB-25-400 / RB-30-460 P70130
CF 46 / 37 30 45 1,27 120 W 19 RB-30-400 / RB-37-460 P70135
CF 46 / 50 40 60 0,95 145 W 20 RB-40-400 / RB-50-460 P70140
CF 46 / 62 50 75 0,76 185 W 27 RB-50-400 / RB-62-460 P70145
CF 46 / 74 60 90 0,63 205 W 31 RB-60-400 / RB-74-460 P70150
CF 46 / 100 80 120 0,47 235 W 38 RB-80-400 / RB-100-460 P70155
CF 46 / 62 x 2 100 145 0,38 250 W 50 RB-100-400 / RB-120-460 P70160
CF 46 / 74 x 2 120 175 0,32 295 W 58 RB-120-400 / RB-148-460 P70165
Reactors III series R / RB at 400 Vac, 50 Hz, p = 7 % (189 HZ)
For capacitors: kvar In (A) L (mH) Losses Weight (kg) Type Code
CFB 46 / 7,5 6,25 9 6,12 36 8 RX-6,25-400 P7101F
CFB 46 / 15 12,5 18 3,06 53 9,2 RX-12,5-400 P71013
CFB 46 / 25 20 30 1,92 76 11,5 RX-20-400 P71015
CFB 46 / 30 25 37 1,53 92 15 RX-25-400 P71016
CFB 46 / 25 20 30 1,92 69 12 RBX-20-400 P72125
CFB 46 / 30 25 37 1,53 106 12 RBX-25-400 P72130
CFB 46 / 37 30 45 1,27 102 16,5 RBX-30-400 P72135
CFB 46 / 50 40 60 0,95 137 17,5 RBX-40-400 P72140
CFB 46 / 62 50 75 0,76 153 21,5 RBX-50-400 P72145
CFB 46 / 74 60 90 0,63 168 24,7 RBX-60-400 P72150
CFB 46 / 100 80 120 0,47 246 33 RBX-80-400 P72155